

FOOD & DRINK SPECIFICATION

Code Number	H20020
Product Name	Chocolate Drop <div data-bbox="507 331 1337 875" data-label="Image"> </div>
Dimensions	26.6L x 23.0W x 13.0H
Weight	1.5 KG
Ingredients	<p>Abbey Biscuits Chocolate Brownie 150g WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Vitamin B1), Sugar, Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt (2%)), Emulsifier: Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Colours, Curcumin, Arinatto, Flavouring), Dessicated COCONUT (Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), 100% Wholegrain OATFLAKES, Dark Chocolate Chips (Sugar 58.5%, Cocoa Mass 33%, Cocoa Butter 8%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin <1%, Natural Vanilla Flavouring <1%), Cocoa Powder (Cocoa Beans, Potassium Carbonate), (Acidity Regulator), Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt, Syrup, Water</p> <p>Eternal Grocer Chocolate Covered Brazil Nuts 150g Sugar, BRAZIL (NUT) (30%), MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil MB), WHEY, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin) E322, Glazing Agent: Gum Arabic, Shellac E904</p> <p>Stas Chocolate Cocoa Bomb 40g MILK chocolate contains 34% cocoa solids minimum and 22% MILK solids minimum Ingredients: MILK chocolate, Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin. Colours E120, E160a, E133 Flavour: Vanilla</p> <p>Delafaille Assorted Curlettes 50g Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Coconut), Lactose, Skimmed MILK Powder, Skimmed Cocoa Powder, Natural Flavour (Vanilla, Coffee, Orange), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), WHEY Powder, Butter Oil, Natural Vanilla Flavour</p> <p>Radfords Chocolate & Caramel Fudge Bag 113g Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Full Fat Condensed MILK, Vegetable Oil, Chocolate (4%) (with Emulsifier, SOYA Lecithin, Vanilla Flavouring), Clotted Cream (2%), Butter</p> <p>Linden Lady MILK Chocolate Bar 100g MILK Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Flavour, Vanilla, Min: Cocoa Solids (30%) MILK Solids (20%))</p>

	White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Flavour: Vanilla Decoration: Sugar, Corn Starch, Glucose Syrup, Maltodextrin, Stabilizers: E414, Glazing Agent: E903, Anti-caking Agent: E555, Colours: E100, E163, E171 Flower & White Chocolate Meringue Bar 23.5g Chocolate Meringue (62%) (Caster Sugar, Pasteurised Free Range EGG White, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (3%), Dark Chocolate (36%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Cacao Nibs
	For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold . Also not suitable for customers with an allergy to nuts due to manufacturing methods.
Warnings	
Country of Origin	UK
Alcohol Information	
Storage Instructions	Store in cool dry place away from direct sunlight.
Contact Address	
Instructions for use	
Suitable for vegetarians?	Yes
Suitable for vegans?	No

NUTRITION LABELLING

Product Name: Abbey Biscuits Chocolate Brownie 150g

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	2140KJ
Energy (kcal)	512KCAL
Fat (g)	26.1g
of which Saturates (g)	11.82g
Carbohydrate (g)	63.87g

of which Sugars (g)	29.5g
Protein (g)	5.5g
Salt (g)	0.895g

Product Name: Eternal Grocer Chocolate Covered Brazil Nuts 150g

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	2401KJ
Energy (kcal)	577KCAL
Fat (g)	40.8g
of which Saturates (g)	18.0g
Carbohydrate (g)	42.5g
of which Sugars (g)	41.9g
Protein (g)	9.4g
Salt (g)	0.2g

Product Name: Stas Chocolate Cocoa Bomb 40g

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	2337KJ
Energy (kcal)	558KCAL
Fat (g)	35.4g
of which Saturates (g)	21.3g
Carbohydrate (g)	51.4g
of which Sugars (g)	50.3g
Protein (g)	6.9g
Salt (g)	0.2g

Product Name: Delafaille Assorted Curlettes 50g

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	2332KJ
Energy (kcal)	559KCAL
Fat (g)	36g
of which Saturates (g)	22g
Carbohydrate (g)	52g
of which Sugars (g)	51g

Protein (g)	5.7g
Salt (g)	0.16g

Product Name: Radfords Chocolate & Caramel Fudge Bag 113g

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	874KJ
Energy (kcal)	452KCAL
Fat (g)	14.0g
of which Saturates (g)	7.1g
Carbohydrate (g)	81.0g
of which Sugars (g)	68.8g
Protein (g)	1.0g
Salt (g)	0.0g

Product Name: Linden Lady MILK Chocolate Bar 100g

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	2357KJ
Energy (kcal)	563KCAL
Fat (g)	36.2g
of which Saturates (g)	21.8g
Carbohydrate (g)	51g
of which Sugars (g)	50g
Protein (g)	7g
Salt (g)	0.21g

Product Name: Flower & White Chocolate Meringue Bar 23.5g

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	1761KJ
Energy (kcal)	419KCAL
Fat (g)	14g
of which Saturates (g)	9g
Carbohydrate (g)	66g
of which Sugars (g)	64g

Protein (g)	5g
Salt (g)	0g

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	

Product Name:

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold)	
Energy (kJ)	
Energy (kcal)	
Fat (g)	
of which Saturates (g)	
Carbohydrate (g)	
of which Sugars (g)	
Protein (g)	
Salt (g)	